02/01/2020Date

Veh No

SINGAPORE 049711

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD

#04/#05 IOU BLDG
64 CECIL STREET

Page :

:Mileage
:Your Ref

AQT-004/SMD6423Z:Our Ref

ACC ON 26/11/19 INVOLVING VEH SMD6423Z & 
SKX4568X

ALONG FERNVALE LINK

LUMP SUM REPAIR 2,400.00

SURVEY BY : LKK

SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY
Notes :
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 

2. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable.

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 27 Nov 2019 / 16:26:33